

Title Appl 15 of 2022
CNR WBBK01-001880-2022

Present: Dr. Modhumita Basu, (WB00870) Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court,
Bankura

Order No 19
Date 30.07.2025

Ld G.P for the State files hazira.

No S/R is received.

Appellants file a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 19.09.2025 for necessary step by the appellants and S/R, appearance of the
respondent 4 to 10.

Sd/-
(J.O code WB00870)
Additional District Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura